DANIEL BALINT

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE in CINEMATOGRAPHY

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

+36 30 4153213
danibalint@gmail.com

Born: 1985 Nationality: Hungarian

- CURRICULUM VITAE -

Cinematographer: Maths lesson
director: Nora Lakos

Cinematographer: I am home
director: Marton Szirmai

Cinematographer: Karamazov brothers
director: Péter Vallo

Cinematographer: Beauty queen
director: Judit Oldh

Camera operator: For some inexplicable reason
director: Gabor Reisz

Cinematographer: Mr. Szabé
director: Aron Ferenczik

Cinematographer: Vikings
director.: Hakon Gundersen

Cinematographer: Happy new year
segment: TAXI
director: Nora Lakos

Cinematographer: I would go back one day
director.: Néra Lakos

short film

short film

theater multimedia show

short film

feature film

short film

feature film pilot

feature film

docu-animation film



2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cinematographer: Social Error
director: Viktor Bod6

Director: Meanwhile in Budapest
episode: Balint /
director: Déniel Bélint

Cinematographer: My grandmother’s navel
director: Nora Lakos

Cinematographer: Samira
director: Ferenc Torok

Cinametographer: Moszkva-terv
director: Ferenc Torok

Cinematographer: CEU 20
director: Peter Almond

Cinamtorgrapher - Edina
director: Nora Lakos

In competition:

18th Sarajevo International Film Festival,
Encounters International Festival, Bristol
Short Film Festival Targu Mures 2011

Awards:

18th Sarajevo International Film Festival British Council Award
18th Sarajevo International Film Festival, City of Film Special Mention

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

Cinematographer — The traveller
director: Aron Ferenczik

Cinematographer — Exception and convention
director: Aron Ferenczik

Cinematographer — The legendary tales of mr. K

director: Levente Klara

theater multimedia show

feature film

short film

documentary

documentary

documentary

short film

short film

short film

short film

Cinematographer and Director — Making of: The redskins

director: Ferenc Torok

Cinematographer — Somebody’s Something

short film



director: Gabor Reisz

In competition:
41th Hungarian Film Week

13th Tel-Aviv Student Film Festival
2010 Istanbul International Student Filmweek
2009 Cinematographer and Director — The dinner

In competition:
41th Hungarian Film Week

2009 Cinematographer — Moroccon connection
director: Nora Lakos Belgian — Hungarian co-production

2009 Cinematographer of the casting of Aglaja
director: Krisztina Dedk

2008 Cinematographer — Dark afternoon
director: Gydrgy Mor Karpati

2008 Cinematographer and Director — Composition #97

2008 Cinematographer — Making of: Budapest

short film

documentary film

feature film

short film

short film

feature film

director: Krisztina Esztergalyos, Hungarian-Brazilian co-production

2008 Cinematographer and Director — American day

2007 Cinematographer — 8
director: Balint Szimler

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE in CAMERA ASSISTANCE

2009 Focus puller — Here I’am
dir.: Balint Szimler
Best short film in 41th Hungarian Film Week
in selection 63th Cannes Film Festival, Cinefondacion section

2009 Focus puller — Berend
dir.:Foldes Eszter Bojana

short film

short film

short film

short film



2009 Focus puller — Anna and the barbies: Tango/Almatlan music video
dir.: Katalin Mészaros

2009 Camera assistant — Sunburnt short film
dir.: Lili Horvéath

2008 Focus puller — Winter tale short film
dir.: Zsuzsa Lorinc,

2008 Camera assistant — Changing room short film
dir.: Gébor Reisz

2008 Camera assistant — Beside each other short film
dir.: Balint Szimler

EDUCATION

2014 Accepted to Cinetrain 2014 project in Russia.

2006-2012 University of Theater and Film Arts, Budapest, Cinematography class

2011 Particiaption in Sarajevo Film Festival’s City of film project

2011 One semester Erasmus scholarship in Universidad Complutense, Madrid
2010 Scholarship in Universidade Luséfona, Lisboa on post production techniques
2009 Two month documentary making scholarship in Bruxelles

2004-2006 University of Technology and Economics, Budapest

LANGUAGES:

Hungarian — native language
Fluent English
Basic Spanish



