# DÁNIEL BÁLINT

+36 30 4153213 danibalint@gmail.com

Born: 1985 Nationality: Hungarian

# - CURRICULUM VITAE -

# PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE in CINEMATOGRAPHY

2015	Cinematographer: Maths lesson director: Nóra Lakos	short film
2015	Cinematographer: I am home director: Márton Szirmai	short film
2014	Cinematographer: Karamazov brothers director: Péter Valló	theater multimedia show
2014	Cinematographer: Beauty queen director: Judit Oláh	short film
2014	Camera operator: For some inexplicable reason director: Gábor Reisz	feature film
2014	Cinematographer: Mr. Szabó director: Áron Ferenczik	short film
2014	Cinematographer: Vikings director.: Hakon Gundersen	feature film pilot
2014	Cinematographer: Happy new year segment: TAXI director: Nóra Lakos	feature film
2013	Cinematographer: I would go back one day director.: Nóra Lakos	docu-animation film

2013	Cinematographer: Social Error director: Viktor Bodó	theater multimedia show	
2013	Director: Meanwhile in Budapest episode: Bálint / director: Dániel Bálint	feature film	
2012	Cinematographer: My grandmother's navel director: Nora Lakos	short film	
2012	Cinematographer: Samira director: Ferenc Török	documentary	
2011	Cinametographer: Moszkva-terv director: Ferenc Török	documentary	
2011	Cinematographer: CEU 20 director: Peter Almond	documentary	
Encounters Int	Cinamtorgrapher - Edina director: Nóra Lakos In competition: International Film Festival, ernational Festival, Bristol stival Targu Mures 2011	short film	
Awards: 18th Sarajevo International Film Festival British Council Award 18th Sarajevo International Film Festival, City of Film Special Mention			
2010	Cinematographer – The traveller director: Áron Ferenczik	short film	
2010	Cinematographer – Exception and convention director: Áron Ferenczik	short film	
2010	Cinematographer – The legendary tales of mr. K director: Levente Klára	short film	

Cinematographer and Director – Making of: The redskins

short film

director: Ferenc Török

Cinematographer – Somebody's Something

2010

2009

#### director: Gábor Reisz

### In competition:

41th Hungarian Film Week

13th Tel-Aviv Student Film Festival

2010 Istanbul International Student Filmweek

2009 **Cinematographer and Director – The dinner** short film

#### In competition:

41th Hungarian Film Week

2009	Cinematographer – Moroccon connection director: Nóra Lakos Belgian – Hungarian co-production	documentary film
2009	Cinematographer of the casting of Aglaja director: Krisztina Deák	feature film
2008	Cinematographer – Dark afternoon director: György Mór Kárpáti	short film
2008	Cinematographer and Director – Composition #97	short film
2008	<b>Cinematographer</b> – Making of: <b>Budapest</b> director: Krisztina Esztergályos, Hungarian-Brazilian co-prod	feature film luction
2008	Cinematographer and Director – American day	short film
2007	Cinematographer – 8 director: Bálint Szimler	short film

#### PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE in CAMERA ASSISTANCE

2009 **Focus puller – Here I'am** short film

dir.: Bálint Szimler

Best short film in 41th Hungarian Film Week

in selection 63th Cannes Film Festival, Cinefondacion section

2009 **Focus puller – Berend** short film

dir.:Földes Eszter Bojána

2009	Focus puller – Anna and the barbies: Tango/Álmatlan dir.: Katalin Mészáros	music video
2009	Camera assistant – Sunburnt dir.: Lili Horváth	short film
2008	Focus puller – Winter tale dir.: Zsuzsa Lőrinc,	short film
2008	Camera assistant – Changing room dir.: Gábor Reisz	short film
2008	Camera assistant – Beside each other dir.: Bálint Szimler	short film

# **EDUCATION**

2014	Accepted to Cinetrain 2014 project in Russia.
2006-2012	University of Theater and Film Arts, Budapest, Cinematography class
2011	Particiaption in Sarajevo Film Festival's City of film project
2011	One semester Erasmus scholarship in Universidad Complutense, Madrid
2010	Scholarship in Universidade Lusófona, Lisboa on post production techniques
2009	Two month documentary making scholarship in Bruxelles
2004-2006	University of Technology and Economics, Budapest

# LANGUAGES:

Hungarian – native language Fluent English Basic Spanish